Hdd Enclosure HSCB35AH1T
Hdd Enclosure HSCB35AH1T
80x80mm Fan
Power and HDD Activity LED lights
Backup Button ; USB & e-SATA Port
Huihong International Limited
Temperature Setting
Features
Support USB 2.0 to Serial ATA interface, transfer rate up to 480Mb/s
Support eSATA to SATA interface, transfer rate up to 3Gb/s
Suitable for 3.5" SATA HDD
With one-touch backup function
Displays alarm exceed temperature setting
Drive enclosure made of aluminum alloy good for heat dissipation
Built in 8cm cooling fan
Power and HDD Activity LED lights
Specifications
Model No.  HSCB35AH1T
Interface e-SATA ; USB2.0
Data transfer rate e-SATA to SATA I: 1.5G SATA II:3Gb/s ; USB2.0:480Mb/s
Suitability 3.5" Serial ATA HDD
Hot Plug Supports Plug-play and Hot-plug
Power Adapter (AC 100~240V, 50~60Hz ; DC 5V/12V)
Material Aluminum
Cooling Fan 1 Cooling Fan (Great heat Reduction)
OS Compatibility Windows 98se/Me/2000/XP/Vista; MAC
Dimension 184 x 119 x 54 mm (L x W xH)
Pcs/Ctn 10 pcs
N.W./Ctn 13.5 kgs
G.W./Ctn 14.5 kgs
Meas/Ctn 0.073 cbm